
Ergebnis - Einzel

Platz Bahn Name Vorname Team Schnitt

1 (31) Nickel Dirk 244,33

2 (16) Schumann Philipp 229,33

3 (31) Zorn Daniel 214,67

4 (9) Danny 207,33

5 (32) Lesemann Anne 207,00

6 (1) Liebig Phillip 198,00

7 (31) Nass Steffen 192,33

8 (25) Berlt Julia 192,33

9 (16) Hurtig Marco 189,00

10 (13) Witusch Florian 185,67

11 (1) Monka Michael 185,67

12 (11) Weisse Dietmar 183,33

13 (10) Schulz Melli 182,67

14 (14) Paslack Manuel 182,00

15 (9) Maik 174,67

16 (10) Saeget Jörg 171,67

17 (17) Georgi Dietrich 171,67

18 (12) Martin 170,33

19 (9) Howi 169,33

20 (16) Galmo Seena 168,67

21 (1) Niemann Matze 168,33

22 (8) Klopsch Harry 166,67

23 (32) Weber Robert 165,00

24 (15) Wagner Steffen 165,00

25 (31) Schiller Matze 164,33

26 (1) Trad Moncef 164,33

27 (16) Lenting Rebecca 164,00

28 (9) Lothar 163,00

29 (19) Voß Kevin 161,33

30 (22) Massek Paul 160,67

31 (4) Klimek Bastian 159,67

32 (11) Weinert Tobias 159,67

33 (20) Dentzer Melanie 158,33

34 (6) Westphal Jeremy 157,00

35 (12) Wolfgang 156,33

36 (15) Kohle Chris 155,67

37 (21) Päthe Nadine 154,67

38 (3) Büchsler Sven 154,33

39 (2) Heinze Christian 154,33

40 (10) G. Anja 153,33

41 (26) Tillack Mandy 152,33

42 (3) Karl Heinz 150,33

43 (11) Baum Philipp 148,33

44 (15) Walther Klaus 148,00
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45 (4) Jost Reno 146,00

46 (28) Förster Andreas 143,00

47 (3) Brenneisen Niclas 141,67

48 (30) Türpitz Jan 140,00

49 (26) Göttling Katja 140,00

50 (32) Dietrich Jörg 139,00

51 (26) Held Nicole 137,67

52 (23) Anne 137,00

53 (10) F. Rene 136,67

54 (12) Andi 136,00

55 (5) Naß Jörg 135,67

56 (8) Klopsch Sarah 135,67

57 (11) Baum Ralf 132,33

58 (7) Bangura Derek 132,33

59 (29) Carius Manuel 131,33

60 (30) Lebelt Robert 131,33

61 (23) Jessi 131,33

62 (15) Walther Brigitte 130,67

63 (18) Stargardt Doris 130,33

64 (19) Steinhaus Anke 129,67

65 (2) Hansche Anne 127,00

66 (17) Katt Günther 126,00

67 (4) Benjamin 126,00

68 (25) Montag Christian 125,67

69 (2) Burisch Julian 125,67

70 (14) Reinwarth Matthes 124,67

71 (20) Trost Frank 124,33

72 (14) Froelich Gunther 123,67

73 (29) Schankweiler Sven 123,33

74 (27) Volke-Schleift Matthias 123,00

75 (6) Grund Karsten 122,33

76 (18) Raschat Adriana 122,00

77 (24) Simsek Murat 118,67

78 (29) M.S. Teju 118,33

79 (3) Tech Tristan 118,33

80 (6) Westphal Ronny 118,33

81 (23) Annika 117,00

82 (13) Witusch Leonard 117,00

83 (17) Porsch Bodo 116,33

84 (20) Ahrens Jan 115,33

85 (24) Herkenhoff Stefan 115,00

86 (27) Kauschke Mario 114,67

87 (27) Kersten Ronny 114,33

88 (32) Stern Benjamin 112,00

Flughafenfeuerwehr I

Split Happens

Zahlen Daten Pins

die Spontanen

Zahlen Daten Pins

Flughafenfeuerwehr II

Immobowling Scouts

Just4Fun

Fanta 4

APUS-Avionics

Split Happens

HighFive

HighFive

Power

ATG

Können wir auch

Planlos am BER

Die Konzernis

SCY-Bowler

Freizeitsportverein SXF II

Flughafenfeuerwehr II

abGEräumt

Firefly

Wurschteltruppe

ACT II

Sturmtief

Freizeitsportverein SXF II

ACT I

Firefly

Freizeitsportverein SXF I

Die Konzernis

die Spontanen

438

413

411

410

408

407

429

425

420

420

417

394

392

391

389

381

407

397

397

394

394

373

371

370

369

367

378

378

377

377

374

351

351

349

346

345

366

356

355

355

355

344

343

336

HighFive

Aviators in Action

Freizeitsportverein SXF I

ACT II

Big Bowls Ing

Die Konzernis

Big Bowls Ing

APUS-Avionics

Flughafenfeuerwehr I

SCY-Bowler

Wurschteltruppe

APUS-Avionics



89 (30) Schellhase Ralph 112,00

90 (22) Jurke Steffen 111,00

91 (21) Schumann Susanne 109,33

92 (5) Lücke Dorit 109,00

93 (7) Braun Milena 106,33

94 (22) Böhme Sven 105,00

95 (5) Becker Katharina 104,00

96 (17) Gierhards Birgit 102,00

97 (30) Lobstein Steven 102,00

98 (13) Krys Klemens 100,33

99 (24) Kloß Jari 98,67

100 (12) Timo 97,67

101 (13) Abt Peer 97,33

102 (27) Fatschel Marcel 97,33

103 (26) Lema T. Steffi 97,00

104 (19) Meissner Juliane 96,33

105 (28) Metzner Jens 96,00

106 (25) Toepper Vivian 95,67

107 (7) Farthing Chris 95,67

108 (21) Marten Manuela 95,00

109 (20) Hauff Sina 94,00

110 (18) Löffler Karin 94,00

111 (25) Gaede Jana 93,00

112 (8) Sch. Antje 91,33

113 (4) Merting Sascha 91,00

114 (29) Platonov Aleks 90,00

115 (19) Klauß Richard 81,00

116 (24) Sölter Merle 80,67

117 (8) Binsch Eileen 79,67

118 (28) Spahn Linus 77,67

119 (22) Jurke Anja 76,67

120 (23) Erkan 73,33

121 (2) Abraham Svea 72,00

122 (21) Schubert Constanze 70,33

123 (18) Tölle Marian 68,00

124 (5) Künne Gudrun 63,00

125 (7) Del Castillo Caroline 62,67

126 (6) Köhler Vanessa 59,67

127 (14) Behrend Janina 59,00

128 (28) Soßna Nancy 48,00
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